3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$1500 USDC
7

4602 USDC

I $30,000 BONE

Airdrop at
usdtredeem.com

222 AXS

5000 USDC

$100,000 A BONE

# Date & time

POLYGON
0x91e24feebea3dd?2aeldebeahl3a0c4e295b590b5b

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

$1500 USDC

Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft
NFT Airdrop

nft

Voucher

USDT

NFT Airdrop
Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft
NFT Giveaway Round

Voucher

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x91e24feebea3d2ae0de6eab13a0c4e295b590b5b

Date & time

2024-03-16
18:50:23

2024-01-27
10:05:06

2024-01-13
11:10:38

2024-01-07
11:51:51

2023-10-08
08:58:34

2023-09-18
20:11:13

2023-09-14
15:13:35

2023-09-03
11:22:20

2023-08-27
13:01:08

Transaction Id

0x714d0527073888e08878

2a773e2bb3647e003e36da

38c65f2df4405e2e42d85

0x0fda%9791187de802dchd

fae9d828ch78d8785ed060

1l4dadf3da8b0caad5288h2

0x60081ec6973d409d8578

8f5196d8b7d41c2cc94395

3b6373c13d22b826d1d3ff

0x4a49003d9267e8b431120

£9455706e112960b4ebl141

fbdOceBOe4cB97cebb6bf1lfcO

Oxcd7508echalc8h59381e

d04d9ed2fb00feBcOeBb57

14964536db1co58hbadeb6b9

0x256821288f084chc5006

9bel1d577f9bb4c0596a05

oc0808F2f81f2fdb247b68

Oxea2b5h40703f4d422501

le334elab5lald7ch6fb74b

4760cdb90bc41b5102ef65

0x74a3ce8d?235f5¢c83ecll

balB0a8e7c4feS5hdbl1f091f

392b97d54eccee8710be73

0x9204c58c327ef92b80fch

a2095bffde87139ch09t76

b4c38f110ebe79d14d03f3

Amount

+ 1 USDT

+ 1 nft

1 Visit

+

usdtevent.co to

claim nft

+ 1 Visit

usdtevent.co to

claim nft

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 NFT Giveaway

Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

+

1 Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x714d0527073888e088782a773e2bb3647e003e36da38c65f2df4405e2e42df85
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x714d0527073888e088782a773e2bb3647e003e36da38c65f2df4405e2e42df85
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x714d0527073888e088782a773e2bb3647e003e36da38c65f2df4405e2e42df85
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0fda9791187de802dcbdfae9d828cb78d8785ed06014dadf3da8b0caad5288b2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0fda9791187de802dcbdfae9d828cb78d8785ed06014dadf3da8b0caad5288b2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0fda9791187de802dcbdfae9d828cb78d8785ed06014dadf3da8b0caad5288b2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x60081ec6973d409d85788f5196d8b7d41c2cc943953b6373c13d22b826d1d3ff
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x60081ec6973d409d85788f5196d8b7d41c2cc943953b6373c13d22b826d1d3ff
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x60081ec6973d409d85788f5196d8b7d41c2cc943953b6373c13d22b826d1d3ff
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a49003d967e8b431120f9455706e1f2960b4eb141fbd0ce0e4c097ceb6f1fc0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a49003d967e8b431120f9455706e1f2960b4eb141fbd0ce0e4c097ceb6f1fc0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a49003d967e8b431120f9455706e1f2960b4eb141fbd0ce0e4c097ceb6f1fc0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd7508ecba1c8b59381ed04d9ed2fb00fe0c0e0b5714964536db1c58b6ade669
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd7508ecba1c8b59381ed04d9ed2fb00fe0c0e0b5714964536db1c58b6ade669
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd7508ecba1c8b59381ed04d9ed2fb00fe0c0e0b5714964536db1c58b6ade669
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x256821288f084cbc50069be11d577f9bb4c0596a055c0808f2f81f2fdb247b68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x256821288f084cbc50069be11d577f9bb4c0596a055c0808f2f81f2fdb247b68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x256821288f084cbc50069be11d577f9bb4c0596a055c0808f2f81f2fdb247b68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xea2b5b40703f4d4225011e334e1a651a37cb6fb74b4760cdb90bc41b5102ef65
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xea2b5b40703f4d4225011e334e1a651a37cb6fb74b4760cdb90bc41b5102ef65
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xea2b5b40703f4d4225011e334e1a651a37cb6fb74b4760cdb90bc41b5102ef65
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x74a3ce8d935f5c83ec11ba10a8e7c4fe5bdb1f091f392b97d54eccee8710be73
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x74a3ce8d935f5c83ec11ba10a8e7c4fe5bdb1f091f392b97d54eccee8710be73
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x74a3ce8d935f5c83ec11ba10a8e7c4fe5bdb1f091f392b97d54eccee8710be73
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9204c58c327ef9b80fcba2095bffde87139cb09f76b4c38f110ebe79d14d03f3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9204c58c327ef9b80fcba2095bffde87139cb09f76b4c38f110ebe79d14d03f3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9204c58c327ef9b80fcba2095bffde87139cb09f76b4c38f110ebe79d14d03f3

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2023-08-04 Oxed459e0af48e746eab9c  + 1 $1500 USDC v
03:17:30 d19c8ch6c094584af68823
068068fdc468chBacc?292

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed459e0af48e746eab9cd19c8cb6c094584af68823068068fdc468cb0acc9292
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed459e0af48e746eab9cd19c8cb6c094584af68823068068fdc468cb0acc9292
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed459e0af48e746eab9cd19c8cb6c094584af68823068068fdc468cb0acc9292

